CHICOPEE BUILDING CARE
DURAWIPE TOWELS

Absorbency &
Strength

Durawipe® Towels are ideal

for repeated-use, heavy-duty
industrial and institutional cleaning
applications.

Made in a hydroentangling
process with wood pulp and
polyester, these wipes are known
for their superior absorbency

and strength, wet or dry.

Additionally, Durawipe® Towels
are available in two colors, white
or blue, and with a smooth or
creped surface.

Value built into every wipe.

Durawipe® Towels are engineered to provide value in
every wipe. Chicopee® controls the design and quality
of their towels from fiber to finished goods, offering

the highest level of service.
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CHICOPEE DURAWIPE TOWELS

DuraWipe® Product Specifications:

Code

8700

8701

8710

8711

8783

8784

8785

8712

8725

8727

8787

8788

8789

Brand

DuraWipe® Smooth
DuraWipe® Smooth
DuraWipe® Smooth
DuraWipe® Smooth
DuraWipe® Smooth
DuraWipe® Smooth
DuraWipe® Smooth
DuraWipe® Creped
DuraWipe® Creped
DuraWipe® Creped

DuraWipe® Creped
DuraWipe®
Creped Rags

DuraWipe®
Creped Rags
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+ Highly Absorbent — wood fibers soak up liquids quickly

+ Soft and Bulky — will not damage sensitive surfaces

+ Compatible with Qils/Solvents — clean up messy spills easily

+ Economical and Convenient — reduced usage and easy to grab put-ups

+ Different Colors and Textures — blue or white, smooth or creped
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PGI — Chicopee, Inc.

9335 Harris Corners Parkway

Suite 300

Charlotte, NC 28269

USA

www.polymergroupinc.com

Size (“) #/Case Pack/Case
12x13 1/2 400 Bulk
17 .1/2x17 400 Bulk
12x13 1/2 400 Bulk
12x13 1/2 400 8 bags of 50
17 600 4 cartons of 150
12x13 1/2 1,000 20 bags of 50
12x13 1/2 1,000 20 bags of 50
12x13 1/2 200 Bulk
12x12 400 Bulk
12x12 400 16 bags of 25
9x16 3/4 250 2 cartons of 125
12x12 250 Bulk
14x14 250 Bulk

To request a free sample, contact us:
Tel +1 800 835 2442

Fax +1 724 564 5068
www.chicopee-americas.com
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